
Fall 2023

May 22 2023

Previous Yr Cur YR Change % Diff

Indianapolis Dentistry

Education

Engineering & Tech

Health & Human Sci

Herron Art and Design

Kelley-Business*

Liberal Arts

Lilly Family Philanthropy

Luddy Info/Comp

McKinney Law

Medicine*

Nursing

O'Neill Public & Environ Aff

Fairbanks Public Health

Science

Social Work

University College

University Graduate School

IUPUI Honors College

Online Campus Connect -IN

Total

Columbus Columbus

Total

Fort Wayne Ft. Wayne

Total

Grand Total

-4.7%
37.8%
187.5%

-31.1%
-17.2%
-0.3%
-9.8%
-19.0%
-8.0%
35.2%
-0.3%
4.2%
-3.9%
-6.9%
0.0%
2.8%
-16.0%
-7.9%
-14.4%

-7,000
259
15
30
-117
-1,116
-102
-542
-700
-659
573
-18
428
-26

-1,431
-3
152

-1,656
-1,398
-695
4

142,860
944
23
30
259
5,376
33,303
4,989
2,975
7,563
2,199
6,838
10,645
647

19,318
12,958
5,648
8,684
16,322
4,136

4

149,860
685
8
0

376
6,491
33,405
5,531
3,675
8,222
1,626
6,855
10,217
673

20,749
12,961
5,496
10,340
17,720
4,831

0

21.9%
21.9%

994
994

5,525
5,525

4,532
4,532

1.2%
1.2%

72
72

6,189
6,189

6,117
6,117

-3.7%-5,935154,574160,508

Credit Hours Taught
* Includes enrollment for GRD1 students

Fall 2023

May 22 2023

Previous Current Yr # 1 Yr Dif 1 Yr Dif

Indianapolis Dentistry

Education

Engineering- Tech

Health & Human Sci

Herron Art and Design

Kelly-Business*

Liberal Arts

Lilly Family Philanthropy

Luddy Info/ Comp

McKinney Law

Medicine*

Nursing

O'Neil Public & Environ Aff

Fairbanks Public Health

Science

Social Work

University College

University Graduate School

Administrative Tracking Group

Total

Columbus Columbus

Total

Fort Wayne Fairbanks Public Health

Ft. Wayne

Total

Grand Total

-3.9%
50.0%
-7.7%
2.1%
-19.7%
5.9%
-19.7%
-22.0%
-9.9%
38.1%
-1.7%
11.8%
-5.9%
-10.6%
-2.7%
0.5%
-21.6%
-5.9%
-10.5%
-11.8%

-487
1
-1
33
-124
101
-73
-81
-73
45
-9
131
-7

-107
-23
2

-167
-95
-46
-2

11,881
3
12

1,605
507
1,810
298
288
661
163
521
1,242
112
901
833
396
607
1,520
392
15

12,368
2
13

1,572
631
1,709
371
369
734
118
530
1,111
119
1,008
856
394
774
1,615
438
17

14.0%
14.0%

55
55

447
447

392
392

2.5%
3.8%
-50.0%

12
18
-6

499
493
6

487
475
12

-3.2%-42012,82113,241

Headcount by Student School
* Includes enrollment for GRD1 students
Student's School data is pulled from SIS as of the day before

Fall 2023

May 22 2023

Undergrad
Graduate/

Professional

8
1

-1

-106
102

-45

2

-33
11

-9

116

2
-14

0

-3

-69
44

1

-496

33

-18
-1

-28

-83

-40
34

15

-9
-93

-23

5

-98
-139

-47

-4

Internal School Changes

Select Date
Most Recent Data Last Refresh May 22, 2023



Fall 2023

May 22 2023

Previous Current Yr # 1 Yr Dif 1 Yr Dif

Undergrads Freshman

Certificate - UG

Sophomore

Junior

Senior

Post-Bac Certificate

Total

UG Non Degree Undergrad Special

High School

Total

Graduate Masters

Certificate Grad

Post-Masters Certificate

Total

Doctoral-Practice Doctoral-Practice

Total

Doctoral-Research Doctoral-Research

Total

Graduate Non Degree Grad Special

Total

Grand Total

-5.4%

-10.2%

-7.1%

5.1%

25.0%

0.5%

-509

1

-453

-175

99

16

3

8,964

1

3,984

2,278

2,035

80

586

9,473

0

4,437

2,453

1,936

64

583

11.1%

28.6%

5.6%

13

8

5

130

36

94

117

28

89

2.2%

400.0%

42.3%

0.6%

42

8

22

12

1,975

10

74

1,891

1,933

2

52

1,879

-10.3%

-10.3%

-68

-68

591

591

659

659

13.7%

13.7%

24

24

199

199

175

175

22.7%

22.7%

5

5

27

27

22

22

-3.9%-48711,88112,368

Headcount by Academic Level
Student's Academic Level data is pulled from SIS as of the day before

Fall 2023

May 22 2023

Previous Current Yr # 1 Yr Dif 1 Yr Dif

Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/ Profe..

Total

Resident Undergrad

Graduate/ Profe..

Total

Grand Total

3.3%

4.2%

2.6%

32

16

15

990

393

597

958

377

582

-6.3%

-10.0%

-5.5%

-680

-198

-482

10,103

1,778

8,325

10,783

1,976

8,807

-5.5%-64911,09211,741

Headcount by Residency

Fall 2022

May 22 2023

Fall 2023

May 22 2023

Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/ Professional

Total

Grand Total

12.8%

6.5%

6.3%

15.0%

8.5%

6.5%

100.0% 100.0%

Non resident/International Headcount
 by Share of Campus Totals

Fall 2023

May 22 2023

Previous Current Yr # 1 Yr Dif 1 Yr Dif

US Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/ Profe..

Grand Total

44.8%

-14.4%

191

-29

617

172

426

201

25.8%162789627

International Headcount

Fall 2022

May 22 2023

Fall 2023

May 22 2023

Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/ Professional

Total

Grand Total

11.2%

4.3%

6.9%

12.9%

5.9%

7.0%

100.0% 100.0%

Non resident/International Headcount
 by Share of Campus Totals

Fall 2023

May 22 2023

Previous
Yr

Cur YR Change % Diff

Resident Undergrad

Graduate/
Professional

Total

Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/
Professional

Total

-6.5%

-12.1%

-5.7%

-8,679

-2,127

-6,552

124,357

15,385

108,972

133,036

17,512

115,524

1.4%

4.9%

0.0%

147

150

-3

10,871

3,174

7,697

10,724

3,025

7,700

Credit Hours by Residency

Fall 2023

May 22 2023

Previous
Yr

Cur YR Change % Diff

US Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/ P..

Grand Total

52.0%

-10.3%

1,803

-271

5,268

2,365

3,465

2,635

25.1%1,5327,6326,100

International Credit Hours

Select Date
Most Recent Data

Last Refresh May 22, 2023
Indianapolis Data Only
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