Ψ IUPUI

Point-in-Cycle Enrollment Management

Most Recent Data

Credit Hours Taught

* Includes enrollment for GRD1 students

Headcount by Student School

ol

May 22, 2023

Last Refresh

Internal School Changes

* Includes enrollment for GRD1 students Student's School data is pulled from SIS as of the day before

						00000000		0 00 01 0110	aay 50.01	0			
			Fall 20	23					Fall 2	2023		Fall 2023	
			May 22	2023					May 22	2 2023		May 22 202	
		Previous Yr	Cur YR	Change	% Diff			Previous	Current Yr	#1YrDif	1 Yr Dif	Undergrad	Graduate/ Professional
Indianapolis	Dentistry	0	4	4		Indianapolis	Dentistry	17	15	-2	-11.8%	-4	
	Education	4,831	4,136	-695	-14.4%		Education	438	392	-46	-10.5%	-47	1
	Engineering & Tech	17,720	16,322	-1,398	-7.9%		Engineering-Tech	1,615	1,520	-95	-5.9%	-139	44
	Health & Human Sci	10,340	8,684	-1,656	-16.0%		Health & Human Sci	774	607	-167	-21.6%	-98	-69
	Herron Art and Design	5,496	5,648	152	2.8%		Herron Art and Design	394	396	2	0.5%	5	-3
	Kelley-Business*	12,961	12,958	-3	0.0%		Kelly-Business*	856	833	-23	-2.7%	-23	0
	Kelley-Business* 12,961 12,958 -3 0.0% Kelly-Business* Liberal Arts 20,749 19,318 -1,431 -6.9% Liberal Arts	Liberal Arts	1,008	901	-107	-10.6%	-93	-14					
	Lilly Family Philanthropy	673	647	-26	-3.9%		Lilly Family Philanthropy	119	112	-7	-5.9%	-9	2
	Luddy Info/Comp	10,217	10,645	428	4.2%	Luddy Info/Comp 1,111 1,242 131 11.8% 15 116							
	McKinney Law	6,855	6,838	-18	-0.3%		McKinney Law	530	521	-9	-1.7%		
	Medicine*	1,626	2,199	573	35.2%		Medicine*	118	163	45	38.1%	34	11
	Nursing	8,222	7,563	-659	-8.0%		Nursing	734	661	-73	-9.9%	-40	-33
	O'Neill Public & Environ Aff	3,675	2,975	-700	-19.0%		O'Neil Public & Environ Aff	369	288	-81	-22.0%	-83	2
	Fairbanks Public Health	5,531	4,989	-542	-9.8%		Fairbanks Public Health	371	298	-73	-19.7%	-28	-45
	Science	33,405	33,303	-102	-0.3%		Science	1,709	1,810	101	5.9%	-1 -18	102 -106
	Social Work	6,491	5,376	-1,116	-17.2%		Social Work	631	507	-124	-19.7%	-18	-106
	University College	376	259	-117	-31.1%		University College	1,572	1,605	33	2.1%	33	
	University Graduate School	0	30	30			University Graduate School	13	12	-1	-7.7%		-1
	IUPUI Honors College	8	23	15	187.5%		Administrative Tracking Group	2	3	1	50.0%	-496	1
	Online Campus Connect - IN	685	944	259	37.8%		Total	12,368	11,881	-487	-3.9%	-450	0
	Total	149,860	142,860	-7,000	-4.7%	Columbus	Columbus	392	447	55	14.0%		
Columbus	Columbus	4,532	5,525	994	21.9%		Total	392	447	55	14.0%		
	Total	4,532	5,525	994	21.9%	Fort Wayne	Fairbanks Public Health	12	6	-6	-50.0%		
Fort Wayne	Ft. Wayne	6,117	6,189	72	1.2%		Ft. Wayne	475	493	18	3.8%		
	Total	6,117	6,189	72	1.2%		Total	487	499	12	2.5%		
Grand Total		160,508	154,574	-5,935	-3.7%	Grand Total		13,241	12,821	-420	-3.2%		

IUPU Point-in-Cycle Enrollment Management

Select Date Most Recent Data

Ш

Indianapolis Data Only

Headcount by Academic Level Student's Academic Level data is pulled from SIS as of the day before

			Fall 2	023		
		May 22 2023				
		Previous	Current Yr	#1YrDif	1 Yr Dif	
Undergrads	Freshman	583	586	3	0.5%	
	Certificate - UG	64	80	16	25.0%	
	Sophomore	1,936	2,035	99	5.1%	
	Junior	2,453	2,278	-175	-7.1%	
	Senior	4,437	3,984	-453	-10.2%	
	Post-Bac Certificate	0	1	1		
	Total	9,473	8,964	-509	-5.4%	
UG Non Degree	Undergrad Special	89	94	5	5.6%	
	High School	28	36	8	28.6%	
	Total	117	130	13	11.1%	
Graduate	Masters	1,879	1,891	12	0.6%	
	Certificate Grad	52	74	22	42.3%	
	Post-Masters Certificate	2	10	8	400.0%	
	Total	1,933	1,975	42	2.2%	
Doctoral-Practice	Doctoral-Practice	659	591	-68	-10.3%	
	Total	659	591	-68	-10.3%	
Doctoral-Research	Doctoral-Research	175	199	24	13.7%	
	Total	175	199	24	13.7%	
Graduate Non Degree	Grad Special	22	27	5	22.7%	
	Total	22	27	5	22.7%	
Grand Total		12,368	11,881	-487	-3.9%	

Headcount by Residency

Fall 2023 May 22 2023 Previous Current Yr #1Yr Dif 1Yr Dif Undergrad 582 597 15 2.6% Nonresident Graduate/Profe.. 377 393 16 4.2% 958 990 Total 32 3.3% Undergrad 8,807 8,325 -482 -5.5% Resident Graduate/ Profe.. 1,976 1,778 -198 -10.0% Total 10,783 10,103 -680 -6.3% 11,741 11,092 -649 **-5.5%** Grand Total

International Headcount

		Fall 2023 May 22 2023			
		Previous	Current Yr	#1YrDif	1 Yr Dif
US Nonresident	Undergrad	201	172	-29	-14.4%
	Graduate/ Profe	426	617	191	44.8%
Grand Total		627	789	162	25.8%

Non resident/International Headcount by Share of Campus Totals

		Fall 2022	Fall 2023
		May 22 2023	May 22 2023
Nonresident	Undergrad	6.3%	6.5%
	Graduate/ Professional	6.5%	8.5%
	Total	12.8%	15.0%
Grand Total		100.0%	100.0%

Last Refresh May 22, 2023

Credit Hours by Residency

		Fall 2023 May 22 2023				
		Previous Yr	Cur YR	Change	% Diff	
Resident	Undergrad	115,524	108,972	-6,552	-5.7%	
	Graduate/ Professional	17,512	15,385	-2,127	-12.1%	
	Total	133,036	124,357	-8,679	-6.5%	
Nonresident	Undergrad	7,700	7,697	-3	0.0%	
	Graduate/ Professional	3,025	3,174	150	4.9%	
	Total	10,724	10,871	147	1.4%	

International Credit Hours

		Fall 2023 May 22 2023			
		Previous Yr	Cur YR	Change	% Diff
US Nonresident	Undergrad	2,635	2,365	-271	-10.3%
	Graduate/ P	3,465	5,268	1,803	52.0%
Grand Total		6,100	7,632	1,532	25.1%

Non resident/International Headcount by Share of Campus Totals

		Fall 2022	Fall 2023
		May 22 2023	May 22 2023
Nonresident	Undergrad	6.9%	7.0%
	Graduate/ Professional	4.3%	5.9%
	Total	11.2%	12.9%
Grand Total		100.0%	100.0%